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Nagarjuna College of Engineering and Technology-562164 

(An Autonomous College under VTU) 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Student List for the Academic year 2020-2021 

| Department| SEM 

Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

SI NO USN Student Name 
III INC20Cv001 ABHIRAM R KHADI 

INC20CV002 AKASH N 
INC20CVo03 AKSHAY KUMAR CV 
INC20CV004 ANUSHKA ANUJ 
INC20CV005 BANDLAMURI DEEPAK 

INC20CV006 BANNURU VAMSI 
INC20CV007 BHARATH BG 
INC20CVO08 CHIRAG GOWDA G 
INC20CV009 
INC20CV010 GOVALA RISHIKESH 
INC20CV011 

III 

Civil 
Civil III 
Civil 

III Civil 
Civil GAGANKUMAR C III 

10 Civil 

HEMANTH GOWDA Civil 
12 INC20CV012 IMRAN MANZOOR KUMAR 

INC20CV013 JITMAL KUMAR BHARTHI
INC20Cv014 KAIPA SHASHANK
INC20CV015 MADHU VARDHAN P V 

INC20CVOl6 MANASA DH 
INC20CV017 MEGHARAJ SUNIL POL 

INC20CV018 NANDAN G M 
INC20CV019 NITHIN C 

INC20CVO20 

Civil III 
13 Civil 

Civil 14 II 
15 Civil 

Civil 
II 

16 
17 Civil 
18 Civil 

19 Civil 
20 NITHISHBS Civil III 

INC20CV021 | PRAVEEN 
INC20CVO22 PRAVEEN HARIMURI 
INC20CV023 PRAVEEN PEETAPPA RATHOD 
INC20CV024 S SUHAS REDDY 
INC20CV025 
INC20CV026 
INC20CV027 

21 Civil 
Civil 

III 
22 

23 Civil 
Civil 24 

SAMMI RAJ SINGH KATIYAR 
SANKET* 
SATYA VYAS.K 

SHAIK MOHAMMED GHOUSE 

SUHAIL 
TALLAPUREDDY PRANAY 

NARASIMHA REDDY 

25 Civil 

26 
27 

Civil III 
Civil 
Civil 

III 
28 

III 
INC20CV028 

29 Civil III 
INC20CV029 
INC20CV030 
INC20CV031 

INC20CV032 

VINAY HK 
VIRAJ B R 

30 Civil III 31 
Civil III 

VISHWADEEP G 
33 INC19CVO01 ABHISHEK KANTIKAR 

INC19CVO03 ABHISHEK T S 

Civil 
Civil 

34 
Civil 

n Civili Engin 

NCET T Ben 
rune 
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Civil INC19CV004 ADIBA RIAZ AHMED 
INC19CV005 AISWARYA MA 

INC19CV006 | AKASH K 

INC19CV007 ARUNKUMAR 
INC19CV008 

V 
35 
36 

37 

Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

V 

38 

39 ASHISH RAJ 
Civil 
Civil 

INC19CV009 ATUL KUMAR 
INC19Cv011 AYUSH 
INC19Cv012 BEERAPPA 
INC19Cv013 BHOOMIKA 
INC19CV014 CHELUMGARI PAVANA 

40 

42 Civil 

Civil 
Civi 

43 V 

44 

NARASIMHA YADAV 
V INC19CV015 CHETHAN B N 

INC19CV016 CHETHAN V 
INC19CV018 DEEPAK S 

INC19CVO19 DHANUSH GOWDA Y C 
INC19CV020 DUSHYANTHA N 

INC19CV021GVENKATA GIRISH REDDY 
INC19CV022 | GIRIVARDHAN V 
INC19CV023 | HRITHIK MADAR 

INC19CV024 JAYASHREE S 
INC19CV025 JAYPRAKASH 
INC19Cvo26 | K KABHILASH 
INC19CVO27 KABIR 

INC19CV028 KAVYA KN 
INC19CV029 KEERTHANA BN 

INC19CV030KODATHALA VISWA TEJA REDDY 
INC19CV031 KONSAM VIVEKANANDA SINGH 
INC19Cv032 KRISHNA S ANKALAGI 

INC19CV033 KURAGAYALA CHANDRA SEKHAR Civil 
INC19CV034 LANKA PAAVAN 
INC19CV035 MADHAN GOWDA B K 
INC19CV036 

Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

16 
47 

Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

48 

50 

Civil 
Civil 

53 Civil 
Civil| 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

54 
55 
S6 

57 
S8 

59 
60 
61 
62 
63 Civil 

Civil 
Civil 

Civil| 
Civil | 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

Civil 

64 
65 MADHU GOWDA NK 

INC19CV038 MAHANTH GS 
INC19CV039 MANOJ KUMAR T R 

INC20CV400 

66 

67 

AR SANTHOSH 
CHETHAN H 

68 

69 INC20CV401 
INC20CV402 DEEKSHITH K C 
INC20CV403 ES NITHIN 

INC20CV404 HANUMANTH R CHAVAN 
INC20CV405 PRAVEEN P 
INC19CV040 MANOJKUMAR A 

INC19CV041 | NANDAN T M 
INC19CV043 
INC19CV044 
INC19CV045 NIVAS H REDDY 
INC19CV046 PANEENDRA Y A 
INC19CV047 

70 

71 
72 

73 Civil 
74 Civil 
75 Civil 

Civil| 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil| 

NASIR MANZOOR 
NISHANTH GOWDA HN 

6 

77 

80 PAVITHRA R 

INC19CV048 PRAJWAL BASAVARAJ SANAK 81 

1ginee Civii Eng. 

Datsvi** 
gakn 

CET, ge 
36



INC19CV049 | PRASANNA KUMAR M 
INC19Cvo50 PRATHAP RAJ 

INC19CvoSiPRIYADARSHINI C 
INC19CV052 PRUTHVIRAJ P 
INC19Cvo53 RAHUL RAJKUMAR KATTI 

INC19CV054 RAMBHI KUMARI 
INC19CVOS5 

Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

82 

83 

84 
85 
86 Civil 
87 Civil 

Civil 
Civil 

88 RANA SHIVANSH 
RAVI SINHA INC19CVOS6 

INC19CV057 ROHINI V 
INC19CV058 SA SIRISHA T 

INC19CVO59 
INC19CV060 

89 

90 Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

91 

92 SAIRESH KUMAR 
SANDEEP 93 

INC19CVO61 SANTHOSH MN 
INC19CV062 
INC19CV064 

Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

94 

95 SATISH N 
96 SHAIK MAHAMMAD RAFI Civil 

Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

97 INC19CVO66 SRIDHAR MK 
INC19Cv067 

INC19CV068 SUMANTH MR 
98 SUHAS M 
99 

100 INC19CV069 
101 

SURYAPRAKASH YARRAMASU 
SYED MOHAMMED ALTHAF INC19CV070 

INC19CV071 TEJASHWINI DR 

INC19CV072 
INC19CV073 

102 

103 
104 
105 

THARUN MS 
THUMPATI PRAKASH 
VIDYA C MARENNANAVAR 
VIJAYKUMAR VN 

INC19CV074 Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

106 INC19CV075 
INC19CV077 YASHWANTHRAJ HIS 

INC20CV406
INC20CV407 YASHESHWINHT
INC20CV408 ANKITHA V 

107 
108 SANTHOSH A LAMANI 
109 Civil 

Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

110 
111 INC20CV409 LOKESH M 

INC20CV410 NITHIN M1S 
INC20CV411 SYESWANTH KUMAR 
INC15CV039 HARSHAVARDHAN E O 
INC16CV035 GANESH R 
INC16CV127 
INC16CV138 
INC17CV010 AMARNATH KS 
INC17CV021 BHAVANA R 

112 
113 
114 VII 
115 VII 
116 SHRISHAIL 

TEJASHREE CK 
VII 

117 
118 
119 

VIl 
VIl 

Civil VII 
120 INC17CV032 DHARMENDRA NIRALA Civil 

Civil 
Civil VII 

Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

VIl 
DILIP L 

INC17CV073 MOHAMMED ARBAZ A 
INC17CV081 NAVEEN REDDY K R 

INC17CV128 SUJEETH RN 
INC17CV155 ZAID MUKHTAR 
JNC18CV001 A MUKESH KUMAR REDDY 

121 INC17CV035 VII 
122 

123 
124 

VII 
VIl 

125 VII 
126 
127 NC18CV002 ABHILASH S 
128 INC18CV003 ABHISHEK 

VIl 
VII 
VII 

129 INC18CV004 ADARSH K IL Civil VII 

ngine ing 
KCiVl Enp 

NOE ,EBeng 
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INC18CVO05 AENDRA JYOTHIKA 
INC18CV006 AFREED PASHA M 

INC18Cv007 AKASH V WADONE 
INC18CVO08 

130 Civil 
Civil 

Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

VII 
131 VII 
132 VII 
133 AMOGHR VII 
134 INC18CVO09 | AMRUTH RS 

INC18CVo10 ARNAV ARYA 
INC18CV011 BNARESH 
INC18CV012 BABU DARSHAN M R 
INC18CV013 BHANUPRIYA BM 
INC18CV014 BHAVANA K 

VII 
135 VII 
136 

137 
138 

VII 
VII 

Civil VII 
139 Civil 

Civil 
VII 

140 BHUMI REDDY AMRUTHESWAR 
REDDY 

VII 
INC18CVO15 

INC18CV016 |CHANDAN KUMAR SAHOO 
INC18CV017 CHETANKUMAR TANGADAGI 
INC18CV018 CHETHAN K 

141 Civil 
Civil 

Civil 

VII 
142 VII 
143 VII 
144 INC18CV019 DV CHETHAN Civil VII 

INC18CV020 DEV MANAS 
INC18CV021 DINESH KUCHI 
INC18CV022 DINNE RAKESH REDDY 
INC18CVO23 

145 Civil VII 
146 Civil VII 

147 VII Civil| 
Civil 

Civil 
Civil 

|Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

148 DOMMETI PRAVEEN TEJA 
GANESH M 

GOLLA MADHAN KUMAR 

VII 
149 INC18CVo25 

INC18CV026 
VII 

150 VII 
INC18CV027 GOLLA SREEDHAR KUMAR 
INC18CV028 GURUCHARAN S 

INC18CV030 HARSHITH BN 
INC18CV031 INAYAT MEDLERI 

INC18CV032 JAYASHREE 
INC18CV033 JEEVAN N 

INC18CV034 K MALLIKARJUNA 
INC18CV035 KARNATI VAMSI KRISHNA REDDY Civil 

151 
152 

VII 
VII 

153 VII 
154 VII 
155 VII 

156 VII 

VII 157 
158 VII 

159 KURAPATI RAVI KIRAN Civil VII 

INC18CV036 
INC18CV037 

INC18CV038 LIKITH S GOWDA 
INC18CV039 MADAN M N 
INC18C040 MADDIRALA MAHESH 
INC18CV042 MADHU M V 
INC18CV043 MAHESHWARI D S 

INC19CV409 

CHOWDARY 
LAKSHMI GN 160 Civil VII 

Civil VII 161 
162 

163 
164 

Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

VII 
VII 
VII 

165 VII 

MANJUNATH KRISHNA NAIK 166 
167 

VII 
VII INC19C412 MUNEEB AHMAD SHEIKH 

INC19CV413 NAGARAJJ 
INC19CV414 PEER FAIZAN SALEEM 
INC19CV415 

INC19CV416 PRASAD AGRE 
INC19CV424 UMAR JAN MALIK 

INC18CV044 MANJUNATH D MADAPUR 

INC18CV045 MANOJ GOWDA V 
INC18CV047 MANOJKUMAR R K 

Civil 
Civil 

168 VII 

169 VII 

170 PRADEEP Civil VII 

171 Civil VII 

Civil| 
Civil 

VII 172 
173 
174 
175 

VII 

Civil VII 
Civil VI 

ngine, in 
CiVil Eng 

NOET run 38



INC18CV048 
INC18CV049 

176 MANSI ANAND 

MOHAMMED TAHER 
Civil | 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

VI 
VII 177 

178 INC18CVo50 
INC18CV051 
INCI8CV052 

INCI8CV053 NARASIMHA NAIDU G D 
INCI8CV054 
INC18CVO55 

MOHIT RAWAL P VII 

N SAI SUMANTH 
NAGARAGERI SAICHITRA 

179 VII 
180 VII 
181 VII 

NAYAZKHAN D 
PRAM GOWTHAM REDDY 

182 Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

VII 
183 VII 

INCI8CV056 PANEESH KUMAR SP 
INC18CVO57 

INC18CVOS8 PAVAN KALYAN K R 
INC18CVO59 PAVAN KUMARBS 
INC18CV060 PAVANKALYAN BM 

INCI8CVO61 POLU VENKATA KOUSHIK REDDY 
INC18CV062 
INC18CV063 
INC18CV064 

184 VII 
185 PAVAN ABHISHEK D M VII 
186 Civil VII 
187 Civil VII 
188 Civil 

Civil 
Civil 

Civil 

VII 
189 ViI 
190 PRIYANKA 

PUSHPALATHA V 
VII 

191 VII 
192 RBRAMESHWAR REDDY 

ROHITH M 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

Civil 

VII 
193 INC18CV065 VII 
194 INC18CVO66 SAHIL KUMAR SINGH 

INC18CV067 SAI TEJASWINI K 
INC18CV068 SAISHREE L 
INC18CV069 SANTOSH S PAWALE 
INC18CV070 SHAIK AFRID 

SHARATH KS 

VII 
195 VII 
196 Civil 

Civil 
Civil 
| Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

Civil 
Civil 

Civil 

VII 
197 VII 
198 VII 
199 INC18CV071 

INC18CV072 
INC18Cv073 

VI 
200 HASHANK KUMAR SHEKHAR VII 
201 SHIVA KUMAR S D VII 
202 INC18CV074 

INC18CV075 
INC18CV076 
INC18CVO77 
INC18CV079 SUMANTHA GOWDA M 

SHIVASIDDHESH SHINNOOR VII 
203 
204 

SHREYASKUMARK 
SHUBHAM 
SHYLAJA G 

VII 
VII 

205 Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

| Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

Civil 

VII 
206 VII 

INC18CV080 SYEDULLA BEIGH A 
INC18CV081 TEJAS GOWDA BL 
INC18CV082 TEJASGOWDA MP 

210 1NC18CV083 TWINKLE SANASAM 
211 INC18CV084 UDESHYA RAJ 

207 VIl 
208 
209 

VII 
VIl 

212 NC18CV085UTSAVKS VII 
213 VASAGARI VENKATA SUBBA VII 

INC18CV086 
INC18CV088 

RAJANEKANTH 
214 
215 

VENU N Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

VII 
INC18CV089 VISHNUVARDHAN REDDY E 
INC18CV090 

VIi 
216 VISHWAS SP VII 217 
218 
219 

INC18CV092| YADHUNANDANJS 
INC18CV093 

Civil VIl 
YAMUNA SN Civil 

Civil INC18CV094 YASHWANTH J 
INC18CV095 YASHWANTH RAJ T 
INC19CV400 ASHWINI V 

222 INCI9CV401 BASALINGAPPA PUJAR 

220 
Civil VII 

221 
Civil 

Civil VII 
VII 

Engine 

NCET , Ben 

pANO 

39



INC19CV402 CHANDAN TN 
INC19CV403 HARISH S 

INC19CV404 
INC19CV405 
INC19CV406 

223 VII Civil 
Civil 224 VII 

VII HARSHAVARDHANANL 
KOMAL KUMAR R S 
MADHAVANCT 

225 Civil 
226 Civil VII 
227 
228 

Civil 
Civil 
Civil VIT 

Civil VII 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 
Civil 

VII 
INC19CV407 MADHUJ VII 

229 INC19CV408 MAHESH NOTAGAR 
230 
231 

INC19CV410 MELWIN A 
INC19CV411 MUKUND KARTHIK DM VII 

232 INC19CV417 SAGAR 

INC19CV418 
INC19CV419 

VII 
233 SANTOSH TIRKI 

SHASHANK HG 
INC19Cv420 SHIVUKUMAR B KOLLI 

SUNILA 
TYAGARAJ PUJARI 
VARUN M 

VIKAS KUMAR 
AKARSH GM 

INC20CSE02 ANUSHA S M 
INC20CSE03 CVITTAL MURTHY 
INC20CSE04 FAYAZ UR REHMAN 

VII 
VII 234 

235 VII 
236 INC19CV421 Civil VII 
237 INC19CV423 

INC19CV425 
Civil 
|Civil 
Civil VII 
Civil CSE-III 
Civil CSE-III| 
|Civil CSE-III 

Civil CSE-III 
Civil| CSE-III 

CivilCSE-III 
| Civil CSE-III| 
Civil CSE-III| 
| Civil CSE-III| 
|Civil CSE-III 
Civil CSE-III| 

Civil CSE-III 
Civil CSE-III 

Civil CSE-III 
CivilCSE-III 
CivilCSE-III 
Civil CCT-II | 

Civil CCT-III | 
Civil CCT-lI 
Civil CCT-UI 

Civil CCT-IN| 
|CivilCCT-U | 
|Civil CCT-UN| 
CivilCCT-U | 

Civil CCT-IIN| 
Civil CCT-l| 
Civil CCT-N 
Civil CCT-UN 
Civil CCT-UN| 

VII 
238 VII 
239 INC19CV426 
240 

241 
242 

INC20CSEO1 

243 

INC20CSEO5 KIRAN B A 
INC20CSE06 

244 

245 KOUSHIK KUMARR 
INC20CSE07 LATEEF UR REHAMAN NAWADE 

MD SAMEER 

246 

247 INC20CSE08 
INC20CSE09 248 

249 
RAJRATAN GAIKWAD 

INC20CSE10 SAIFUDDIN 
SANDHYAP 

SHASHIKUMAR V N 
250 INC20CSE11 
251 INC20CSE12 
252 INC20CSE13 VEDHANTHB 

INC20CSE14 VIVEK SR 
INC20CSE15 YOGESH SAI BN 
INC20CSE16 YOUNIS AHMED BAD00 
INC20CCTOI 

INC20CCTO2 
INC20CCT03 

253 

254 
255 

256 ASWINI KUMAR .K.N 

CHANDANA R 
DEEPALV 

257 
258 

INC20CCT04 HAREESH N 
INC20CCTO5 

259 

260 KARTHICK M 
INC20CCTO6 |M.R NAJEEB UR REHAMAN 
INC 20CCTO7 MOHAN M 
INC20CCTO8 MOHAN S 

INC20CCT09 
INC20CCTIOROHITH RV 
INC20CCTII|SANJAY N 

INC20CCT12 
INC20CCTI3 SUNEELKUMAR TONDIHAL 

261 

262 

263 
264 RAMYA N 

265 
266 
267 SHEKH ANSAR B 
268 

ngins Cvu En 

HD Cii Egina- 
NErjurna Coleg of 

ETechnoloyy 
Mrduguri Village, Venkalagi 
Uevane:aii faluk, BangaluT, £ : 

CET, B dengaun 
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Nagarjuna College of Engineering and Technology 
Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Student List 2020-21 
Sl no Name of students Students' Enrollment 

number 

Sem 

1.  AINERI PARTHASARADHI 1NC19ME001 4th  

2.  AMITH G A 1NC19ME002 4th  

3.  BALA MURALI MADINENI 1NC19ME003 4th  

4.  BALRAM SHARMA S P 1NC19ME004 4th  

5.  BHEEMESH S V 1NC19ME005 4th  

6.  CHANDRASHEKAR R B 1NC19ME006 4th  

7.  DARSHAN GOWDA R 1NC19ME007 4th  

8.  DHANANJAY B M 1NC19ME008 4th  

9.  DIVYA SIMHA N 1NC19ME009 4th  

10.  HARIKA RAY N 1NC19ME010 4th  

11.  KADAPA NANDAVARDHAN REDDY 1NC19ME011 4th  

12.  KANDI KANDI KIRAN 1NC19ME012 4th  

13.  MALLIKARJUNA.G 1NC19ME013 4th  

14.  NARASIMHAREDDY R D 1NC19ME015 4th  

15.  NIHARIKASAI S 1NC19ME016 4th  

16.  RAKSHITHA G M 1NC19ME017 4th  

17.  RANJITH V 1NC19ME018 4th  

18.  SUMANTH S 1NC19ME021 4th  

19.  SUSHMITHA S V 1NC19ME022 4th  

20.  VIKAS S 1NC19ME023 4th  

21.  VISHRUTH M 1NC19ME024 4th  

22.  ZAHIR AKBAR 1NC19ME025 4th  

23.   GANGARAJU V S  1NC20ME400 4th  

44



24.  GIRISHA G R  1NC20ME401  4th  

25.  MAHMADATOUFEEK ATTAR 1NC20ME402  4th  

26.  MOHAMMED SADIQ T A  1NC20ME403 4th  

27.  NAVEEN P 1NC20ME404  4th  

28.   PAVANKUMAR GURUNATH RATHOD 1NC20ME405 4th  

29.   VILAS ELLUR  1NC20ME406 4th  

30.  VINUTH P V 1NC20ME407  4th  

31.  MAHESH BABU. S 1NC16ME052 6th  

32.  MANJ KUMAR BR 1NC16ME056 6th  

33.  CHETHAN C 1NC17ME018 6th  

34.  MANOJ A 1NC17ME044 6th  

35.  OVIEYA K 1NC17ME054 6th  

36.  SRI RANGANATH C N 1NC17ME093 6th  

37.  TARUN KUMAR S ARADHYA 1NC17ME098 6th  

38.  THAI VENKATA JYOTHISH 1NC17ME100 6th  

39.  VINAYAK M 1NC17ME108 6th  

40.  VISHWAS K 1NC17ME110 6th  

41.  ABHISHEK J 1NC18ME001 6th  

42.  BABLU KUMAR YADAV 1NC18ME004 6th  

43.  CHANDANA P S 1NC18ME005 6th  

44.  CHETANA KAWADIKI 1NC18ME006 6th  

45.  CHETHAN KUMAR P 1NC18ME007 6th  

46.  DEEPAK B R 1NC18ME009 6th  

47.  GIRIDHAR R 1NC18ME010 6th  

48.  GIRISH NAIK N 1NC18ME011 6th  

49.  GUDDU KUMAR YADAV 1NC18ME012 6th  

50.  HARSHAVARDHAN D 1NC18ME013 6th  

51.  JITESH SAHANI 1NC18ME015 6th  

52.  KONDURU DEVENDRA 1NC18ME017 6th  

45



53.  KOUSHIK S 1NC18ME018 6th  

54.  MANOJ KUMAR S 1NC18ME019 6th  

55.  MOHAMMAD SAIFULLA A 1NC18ME021 6th  

56.  NAVEENGOWDA N  1NC18ME023 6th  

57.  NAVEENKUMAR M G  1NC18ME024 6th  

58.  NIKHIL H J 1NC18ME025 6th  

59.  NIVEDITHA H R 1NC18ME026 6th  

60.  PRADEEP K P 1NC18ME028 6th  

61.  R CHANDANA 1NC18ME029 6th  

62.  RAKESH G R 1NC18ME030 6th  

63.  RISHAB SARDAR 1NC18ME032 6th  

64.  RISHAV RAJ 1NC18ME033 6th  

65.  ROSHAN KUMAR RANJAN 1NC18ME034 6th  

66.  S G ABHISHEK 1NC18ME035 6th  

67.  SACHIN B K 1NC18ME036 6th  

68.  SHREYA U  1NC18ME038 6th  

69.  SUMANTH P 1NC18ME039 6th  

70.  SYED AFREED J 1NC18ME040 6th  

71.  VENKATA NAGA SAI G 1NC18ME041 6th  

72.  VENUGOPALA BN 1NC18ME042 6th  

73.  VIJAY KUMAR N 1NC18ME043 6th  

74.  VIKRAM 1NC18ME044 6th  

75.  VINAY KUMAR M V 1NC18ME045 6th  

76.  VISHNU H S 1NC18ME046 6th  

77.  YASHAS G M 1NC18ME047 6th  

78.  B C DAKSHITH 1NC19ME400 6th  

79.  GOWRI SHANKAR K 1NC19ME402 6th  

80.  HARISH B R 1NC19ME403 6th  

81.  HEMANTH GOWDA 1NC19ME404 6th  
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82.  JAVEED S 1NC19ME405 6th  

83.  M ABHISHEK KULKARNI 1NC19ME406 6th  

84.  MADAN C N 1NC19ME407 6th  

85.  MAHESH KUMAR A 1NC19ME408 6th  

86.  MOHAN R 1NC19ME409 6th  

87.  NAVEEN KUMAR G C 1NC19ME410 6th  

88.  PUNEETHKUMAR D 1NC19ME411 6th  

89.  RAKESH K S 1NC19ME412 6th  

90.  RESHMA H B 1NC19ME413 6th  

91.  SAI RAM A 1NC19ME414 6th  

92.  SALAM MALIK R 1NC19ME415 6th  

93.  SANDEEP KULKARNI 1NC19ME416 6th  

94.  SANJAY 1NC19ME417 6th  

95.  VAISHAKHA S S 1NC19ME418 6th  

96.  VISHRUTH M 1NC19ME419 6th  

97.  SIDDARTHA B S 1NC14ME143 8th  

98.  AKHIL SHIVARAMA KRISHNAN 1NC15ME008 8th 

99.  DARSHAN H 1NC16ME023 8th 

100.  GIRISH N 1NC16ME032 8th 

101.  MANOJ KUMAR k  1NC16ME055 8th 

102.  SUDHARSHAN K A 1NC16ME097 8th 

103.  VARUN S M 1NC16ME430 8th 

104.  A THARUN PRAKASH 1NC17ME001 8th 

105.  ABHISHEK  1NC17ME002 8th 

106.  ABILASH C S 1NC17ME004 8th 

107.  AKSHAY A 1NC17ME006 8th 

108.  ASHWATH G V 1NC17ME008 8th 

109.  BANDA SAICHARAN 1NC17ME009 8th 

110.  BANUPRASAD C N 1NC17ME010 8th 
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111.  BASHASAB MAHIBUB CHOUDARI 1NC17ME011 8th 

112.  BHARATH G M 1NC17ME012 8th 

113.  CHANDAN GOWDA N V 1NC17ME014 8th 

114.  CHANDAN REDDY R 1NC17ME015 8th 

115.  CHARAN REDDY P M 1NC17ME016 8th 

116.  CHETAN GANACHARI 1NC17ME017 8th 

117.  DAMPANABOYINA SRINIVAS 1NC17ME020 8th 

118.  EDARA LOHITHA RATNA 1NC17ME022 8th 

119.  EMAD UR RAHMAN 1NC17ME023 8th 

120.  GANDHARVA S TATTI 1NC17ME025 8th 

121.  GIRISHA C 1NC17ME027 8th 

122.  GOKUL SAIKIA 1NC17ME028 8th 

123.  GOWTHAM K 1NC17ME029 8th 

124.  GUNOTHAM P D 1NC17ME030 8th 

125.  HALLADAKENCHAPPA T T 1NC17ME031 8th 

126.  HARSHITH M 1NC17ME033 8th 

127.  HARSHITH S RAM 1NC17ME034 8th 

128.  HEMANTH KUMAR R 1NC17ME036 8th 

129.  JAMADANDA MURALIMOHAN 1NC17ME037 8th 

130.  JINTUJIT RAY 1NC17ME038 8th 

131.  KIRAN T S 1NC17ME039 8th 

132.  KOUSHIK C 1NC17ME040 8th 

133.  KUSHAL B 1NC17ME041 8th 

134.  M SURESH REDDY 1NC17ME042 8th 

135.  MAHENDRA G 1NC17ME043 8th 

136.  MITHAN A 1NC17ME046 8th 

137.  MUNAGAPATI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA 1NC17ME047 8th 

138.  NALLI ISRAEL RAJU 1NC17ME049 8th 

139.  NAVYA M C 1NC17ME050 8th 
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140.  NIKHIL P C 1NC17ME052 8th 

141.  NISCHITH S P 1NC17ME053 8th 

142.  PAVAN KUMAR B M 1NC17ME056 8th 

143.  PAVANKUMAR N 1NC17ME057 8th 

144.  PRABIN CHAUDHARY 1NC17ME058 8th 

145.  PRAJWAL D G 1NC17ME059 8th 

146.  PRAMODH REDDY S 1NC17ME060 8th 

147.  PRATHAP D M 1NC17ME061 8th 

148.  PRITESH C SAVANT 1NC17ME062 8th 

149.  RACHARLA RAKESH 1NC17ME064 8th 

150.  RAGHAVA R 1NC17ME066 8th 

151.  RAGHU R M 1NC17ME067 8th 

152.  RAHUL M 1NC17ME068 8th 

153.  RAJEEV PATRA 1NC17ME070 8th 

154.  RAJU CHAITANYA REDDY 1NC17ME071 8th 

155.  RANGAVITAL G S 1NC17ME072 8th 

156.  RANJITH M 1NC17ME073 8th 

157.  RAVICHANDRA N S 1NC17ME075 8th 

158.  REVANASIDDA C BANDI 1NC17ME076 8th 

159.  ROHIT KUMAR (JHARKHAND) 1NC17ME077 8th 

160.  ROHIT KUMAR (BIHAR) 1NC17ME078 8th 

161.  SAHANA K 1NC17ME080 8th 

162.  SAMUEL V 1NC17ME081 8th 

163.  SHADRAK V 1NC17ME082 8th 

164.  SHAMARAYA 1NC17ME084 8th 

165.  SHANKAR BABU K V 1NC17ME085 8th 

166.  SHARANKUMAR 1NC17ME086 8th 

167.  SHARATH K M  1NC17ME087 8th 

168.  SHIVA KUMAR S 1NC17ME088 8th 
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169.  SHIVAKUMAR B A 1NC17ME089 8th 

170.  SHIVAKUMAR T S 1NC17ME090 8th 

171.  SHREYAS N 1NC17ME091 8th 

172.  SIRISHA D 1NC17ME092 8th 

173.  SUHAS NAIDU G V 1NC17ME094 8th 

174.  SUMAN K 1NC17ME095 8th 

175.  SUPREETH C S 1NC17ME096 8th 

176.  SYED SHUHABUDDIN 1NC17ME097 8th 

177.  TEJAS D 1NC17ME099 8th 

178.  U MANIKANTA 1NC17ME101 8th 

179.  VARUN KUMAR K S 1NC17ME102 8th 

180.  VARUN M 1NC17ME103 8th 

181.  VASUDEV KASHINATH PAI 1NC17ME104 8th 

182.  VINAY K S 1NC17ME106 8th 

183.  VINAY KUMAR P 1NC17ME107 8th 

184.  VISHALKUMAR K V 1NC17ME109 8th 

185.  VIVEK R 1NC17ME111 8th 

186.  VIVEKANANDA T V 1NC17ME112 8th 

187.  YASHWANTH L 1NC17ME113 8th 

188.  ABIDULLA BAIG  1NC17ME402 8th 

189.  ANDHRAYA A 1NC18ME400 8th 

190.  ASHOK KUMAR T N 1NC18ME401 8th 

191.  CHANDRASHEKAR J R 1NC18ME402 8th 

192.  CHETHAN V 1NC18ME403 8th 

193.  DIWAKARA R 1NC18ME404 8th 

194.  GURULINGA SATTI 1NC18ME405 8th 

195.  HARIPRASAD S R 1NC18ME406 8th 

196.  HARISH M N 1NC18ME407 8th 

197.  HEMANTAKUMARA 1NC18ME408 8th 
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198.  KIRAN KUMAR B S 1NC18ME409 8th 

199.  KUMAR 1NC18ME410 8th 

200.  KURUVA MANI KANTH 1NC18ME411 8th 

201.  M DARSHAN 1NC18ME412 8th 

202.  MADHU K P 1NC18ME413 8th 

203.  MAHESH L 1NC18ME414 8th 

204.  MOHAMMED ABDUL AZEEM 1NC18ME415 8th 

205.  MUKESH P 1NC18ME416 8th 

206.  MURALIKRISHNA A V 1NC18ME417 8th 

207.  NEMINATH B BORAGANVE 1NC18ME418 8th 

208.  PRAJWAL SIDRAMAPPA 1NC18ME419 8th 

209.  PURUSHOTHAMA C G 1NC18ME420 8th 

210.  RAHUL R S 1NC18ME421 8th 

211.  SAMIKSHA SRIVASTAVA 1NC18ME422 8th 

212.  SANGAMESH S BARAGANI 1NC18ME423 8th 

213.  SHRINIVASA H D 1NC18ME424 8th 

214.  SONI MRIDUL KAILASHCHAND 1NC18ME425 8th 

215.  SUJAY  K N 1NC18ME426 8th 

216.  VARUN N R 1NC18ME427 8th 

217.  VINAY KUMAR 1NC18ME428 8th 

218.  VIRESH 1NC18ME429 8th 
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USN Student Name Father's Name Mother's Name Resume ID

1NC20BA001 ABILASH K N NANJE GOWDA K NAGAMANI N 2020057260

1NC20BA002 ADARSH B G GOVINDARAJ B A MANJULA G 2020067132

1NC20BA003 AKSHAAY MARIYAKANDI 
JYOTHISH

M E JYOTHISH BEENA JYOTHISH 2020059009

1NC20BA004 AMITHA M MANJUNATH B SUDHA M 2020059334

1NC20BA005 ANIL KUMAR K KRISHNAPPA B M SARASWATHI A 2020056763

1NC20BA006 ANUSHREE R RAGHU R RATHNA 2020059302

1NC20BA007 ARAVIND M S SRINIVASA REDDY M N VIJAYA K V 2020043371

1NC20BA008 ARCHITA RAO H N NATARAJ H R SHASHIKALA K N 2020059564

1NC20BA009 ARUN GOWDA C CHANDRASHEKHAR D MANJULA 2020066344

1NC20BA010 ASIF C CHANDPASHA MUNNI 2020044645

1NC20BA011 BHAVANA H N NAGARAJU H N RADHAMMA 2020067386

1NC20BA012 CHANDANA P PRAKASH N PANKAJA K 2020058218

1NC20BA013 CHARAN S M MARKONDAPPA RADHAMMA 2020043851

1NC20BA014 CHETHAN M MUNIRAJU K JAYALAKSHMI M 2020057729

1NC20BA015 DANTALURU SAI PRAVEEN 
KUMAR

DANTALURU SUDHAKAR DANTALURU VARALAKSHMI 2020058481

1NC20BA016 DILIP V VENKATESHAPPA MUNIRATHNAMMA 2020041982

1NC20BA017 DINESH S SRINIVASA MURTHY S SHANTHAKUMARI K R 2020052051

1NC20BA018 DIVYA U UDAYKUMAR INDUMATHI H R 2020064545

1NC20BA019 FATHIMA E ZUHRA AFREEN ABDUL WAHAB SHARIFF MOUQEERUNNISA 2020040945

1NC20BA020 G R POORNAKANTH REDDY G R ANANDA REDDY SYAMALA G 2020076357

1NC20BA021 GIRISH S SHAMBUMURTHY VIJAYA 2020064400

1NC20BA022 HARSHA N NARAYANA RAO K V UMADEVI N V 2020058845

1NC20BA023 HEMALATHA M D DEVENDRARAO M N KRISHNAKUMARI M D 2020044193

1NC20BA024 JAYANTH KUMAR G GANGADHARA M AMBUJA K 2020041585

1NC20BA025 KANCHAN B PATEL BHARATH PATEL RITA B PATEL 2020036577

1NC20BA026 KANTHRAJ N NAGARAJA H LEELAVATHI 2020045074
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USN Student Name Father's Name Mother's Name Resume ID

1NC20BA027 KARTHIK M MUNIYAPPA VEENA 2020066969

1NC20BA028 KISHAN K ANANTH RAO KULKARNI PUSHPA KULKARNI 2020065730

1NC20BA029 KUMAR SAGAR J JAGADISH  A C PUSHPA C 2020068836

1NC20BA030 KUSHA M MUNIRAJU ANUSUYAMMA 2020039302

1NC20BA031 LIKITHA K S SHASHIKUMAR N SARALA K M 2020039730

1NC20BA032 MADHAN L A ASHWATHA MANJULA 2020053183

1NC20BA033 MADHU KUMAR R RAJAPPA LAKSHAMAMMA 2020066081

1NC20BA034 MADHURANK K A ANAND KUMAR SUMITHRA N 2020044022

1NC20BA035 MAHESHA C CHANDRAPPA B ANURADHA 2020065104

1NC20BA036 MANIKUMAR K KRISHNAMURTHY B LAKSHMIDEVAMMA 2020042357

1NC20BA037 MANJUNATH B M MUNIRAJ B P KEMPAMMA 2020067252

1NC20BA038 MARUTHI D YERRISWAMY D RAMALAKSHMI D 2020071718

1NC20BA039 MEGHANA M MUNINARAYANA THULASI 2020067767

1NC20BA040 MOHAMMED ATHEEQ M MOHAMMED RAFIQ SHAHEDA BANU 2020043664

1NC20BA041 MOHAMMED FAIROZ MOHAMMED RAFIQ ASHRAF 2020043528

1NC20BA042 NAMRATHA S K KRISHNA KUMAR PADMA R 2020066156

1NC20BA043 NAVEEN GOWDA N S SHIVAPPA GOWDA N MAMATHA R V 2020066269

1NC20BA044 NIDHI BHARTI ANIL KUMAR DEORANI DEVI 2020058615

1NC20BA045 NIRMALA V VENKATASWAMY LAKSHMAMMA 2020042549

1NC20BA046 PAVITHRA N NARAYANAPPA PARVATHAMMA 2020059659

1NC20BA047 POTTELLA DIWAKAR POTTELLA V RAMANA POTTELLA RAMANAMMA 2020073894

1NC20BA048 PRAJWAL S SRINIVASA NAGAMANI 2020068319

1NC20BA049 PRAKASH D R RAVI K PRABHA 2020045231

1NC20BA050 PRASAD N P PRAKASH N M SUJATHA G 2020059109

1NC20BA051 PUNEETH C CHIDANANDA B KAVITHA 2020068505

1NC20BA052 PUSHPA VENKATACHALAPATHI M VENKATALAKSHMAMMA 2020044414

1NC20BA053 RAHUL YADAV VIJAY PAL SUNITA YADAV 2020064876
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USN Student Name Father's Name Mother's Name Resume ID

1NC20BA054 RAJAN NARAYAN BIMALKANTH SHAKUNTHALA 2020073234

1NC20BA055 RAKSHITHA D C CHANDRE GOWDA GEETHA 2020067588

1NC20BA056 RAMYA C CHINNAIAH LAKSHMI 2020068638

1NC20BA057 RAMYA R RAVI R AMARAVATHI 2020073892

1NC20BA058 RANJITH S SRINIVASA M ANUSUYA V 2020074956

1NC20BA059 RANJITHA S SURESH H MANGALA BHAGYA D 2020065283

1NC20BA060 REKHA B V VENKATESH N MEENA 2020066416

1NC20BA061 ROHITH KUMAR K KRISHNA MURTHY L KAVITHA N 2020057239

1NC20BA062 ROOPA K KEMPANNA H LAKSHMI 2020065986

1NC20BA063 SANTHOSH S SHREENIVASA MAMATHA 2020044836

1NC20BA064 SHALINI A ANJINAPPA RATHNAMMA 2020068052

1NC20BA065 SHANMUKH R RAVINDRA B C INDRA 2020064699

1NC20BA066 SHASHIKUMAR G GOVINDA REDDY SUVARNAMMA 2020058282

1NC20BA067 SOUNDARYA R SREERAMAIAH N C MANJULAMMA 2020037549

1NC20BA068 SRIKANTH N NAGARAJ N RADHA 2020058663

1NC20BA069 SUMEET ANTIL JOGINDER KUMAR RENU DEVI 2020055871

1NC20BA070 VAMSHITH K S SRINIVASA REDDY K V ROOPA G V 2020040500

1NC20BA071 VIDYA LAKSHMI P S SUBRAMANYA P R USHA R 2020065789

1NC20BA072 VINAY R RATHNA REDDY G PARVATHI D M 2020058057

1NC20BA073 YADHU NANDANA B M R M MOHANKUMAR H M DHANYAKUMARI 2020068729

1NC20BA074 YASHASWINI M R RAMAKRISHNA GOWDA M V SUVARNA 2020057718
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